TRANSACTIONS

OCTOBER 2022

OFFICE LEASES

TENANT

The Becknell Law Firm

BRLAUS & Louisiana Pallet Board Company
Bulldog Fire Apparatus

Gitter Vein Institute

Hub International Midwest Limited Inc.
Indigo Partners

Jeansonne & Remondet

Kayla Motin

The Law Offices of Breshatta M. Davis
Law Offices of Jacqueline Maloney
Louisiana Department of Natural Resources
Millennium Healthcare Management

Old Town Associates

Omnidek

Pride Roofing

Representative Matthew Willard

Serenity Hospice Services

Southeast LA Legal Services Corporation
Subway Real Estate LLC

Trinity Consultants Inc.

Zephyr Anesthesia

Zurich Insurance Co.

RETAIL LEASES

TENANT

Liberty Pro Insurance Services

Movie Poster Archives Inc.

Viking 64 LLC dba Jersey Mike’s Subs

NEW LISTINGS

PROPERTY

1025 St. Louis Street

120 E Gloria Switch Road (Carencro)
1510 Commercial Drive
1572-78 Magazine Street

2 Constitution Drive

3200 Monroe Highway
4950 Promenade Boulevard
5212 S Claiborne Avenue
545 W Prien Lake Road
9840 Lake Forest Boulevard

|||wm|. CORPORATE REALTY

BUILDING
3445 N Causeway Boulevard (Metairie, La.)
12497 Airline Highway (Baton Rouge, La.)

16049 S Bud Broussard Road (Prairieville, La.)

Galleria (Metairie, La.)

Causeway Plaza | (Metairie, La.)
Galleria (Metairie, La.)

One Canal Place (New Orleans, La.)

5420 Corporate Boulevard (Baton Rouge, La.)

3266 Drusilla Lane (Baton Rouge, La.)
3445 N Causeway Boulevard (Metairie, La.)
The Beach at UNO (New Orleans, La.)
Causeway Plaza | (Metairie, La.)

Place St. Charles (New Orleans, La.)

4000 Sherwood (Baton Rouge, La.)

802 Fern Street (New Orleans, La.)

The Beach at UNO (New Orleans, La.)
3445 N Causeway Boulevard (Metairie, La.)
Orleans Tower (New Orleans, La.)

Hancock Whitney Center (New Orleans, La.)
Galleria (Metairie, La.)

Two Lakeway (Metairie, La.)

One Lakeway (Metairie, La.)

LOCATION

Terry Parkway Shopping Center (Gretna, La.)
Bellemeade Plaza (Gretna, La.)

503 Highway 30 (Gonzales, La.)

LOCATION TYPE
New Orleans, La.
Lafayette, La.
Port Allen, La.
New Orleans, La.
West Monroe, La.
Pineville, La.
Marrero, La.

New Orleans, La.
Lake Charles, La.
New Orleans, La.

outparcel for sale

outparcel for sale
outparcel for sale

vacant land for sale

French Quarter home for sale

office/warehouse for lease
retail space for lease

two outparcels for sale
commercial space for lease
retail space for lease

SIZE
2,299 SF
5,000 SF

17,000 SF
3,187 SF
27,643 SF
3,117 SF
1,964 SF

422 SF
1,034 SF
1,654 SF

362 SF
5,173 SF

749 SF
3,217 SF

980 SF

675 SF
3,395 SF

20,928 SF
2,594 SF
1,231 SF
1,530 SF
6,673 SF

SIZE

750 SF
1,931 SF
1,938 SF

SIZE
5,900 SF
12.30 acres
7,500 SF
1,220 SF
14.67 acres

1.29 acres

1.27 & 2.87 acres

15,642 SF
2,616 SF
79,295 SF

CR BROKER(S)

S. Graf (Landlord Rep)

W. Ketchings (Landlord Rep)

W. Ketchings (Landlord Rep)

S. Graf (Landlord Rep)

S. Graf (Landlord Rep)

Whalen (Tenant Rep)/Graf (LL Rep)
A. Huseman (Landlord Rep)

B. Pesnell (Landlord Rep)

W. Ketchings (Landlord Rep)

S. Graf (Landlord Rep)
Cohn/Huseman (Landlord Reps)
S. Graf (Landlord Rep)

B. Davis (Landlord Rep)

W. Ketchings (Landlord Rep)

A. Huseman (Landlord Rep)
Cohn/Huseman (Landlord Reps)
S. Graf (Landlord Rep)

B. Davis (Tenant Rep)

B. Sossaman (Landlord Rep)

S. Graf (Landlord Rep)

B. Sossaman (Landlord Rep)

B. Sossaman (Landlord Rep)

CR BROKER(S)

A. Lavin (Landlord Rep)

A. Huseman (Landlord Rep)
E. Kramer (Tenant Rep)

CR BROKER(S)
Lavin/Wren
Weber/Fawer
W. Ketchings

A. Lavin
Weber/Fawer
Weber/Fawer
Weber/Fawer
Huseman/Cohn
Kramer/Weber
A. Lavin
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