

**OFFICE LEASES**

TENANT	BUILDING	SIZE	CR BROKER(S)
The Becknell Law Firm	3445 N Causeway Boulevard (Metairie, La.)	2,299 SF	S. Graf (Landlord Rep)
BRLAUS & Louisiana Pallet Board Company	12497 Airline Highway (Baton Rouge, La.)	5,000 SF	W. Ketchings (Landlord Rep)
Bulldog Fire Apparatus	16049 S Bud Broussard Road (Prairieville, La.)	17,000 SF	W. Ketchings (Landlord Rep)
Gitter Vein Institute	Galleria (Metairie, La.)	3,187 SF	S. Graf (Landlord Rep)
Hub International Midwest Limited Inc.	Causeway Plaza I (Metairie, La.)	27,643 SF	S. Graf (Landlord Rep)
Indigo Partners	Galleria (Metairie, La.)	3,117 SF	Whalen (Tenant Rep)/Graf (LL Rep)
Jeansonne & Remondet	One Canal Place (New Orleans, La.)	1,964 SF	A. Huseman (Landlord Rep)
Kayla Motin	5420 Corporate Boulevard (Baton Rouge, La.)	422 SF	B. Pesnell (Landlord Rep)
The Law Offices of Breshatta M. Davis	3266 Drusilla Lane (Baton Rouge, La.)	1,034 SF	W. Ketchings (Landlord Rep)
Law Offices of Jacqueline Maloney	3445 N Causeway Boulevard (Metairie, La.)	1,654 SF	S. Graf (Landlord Rep)
Louisiana Department of Natural Resources	The Beach at UNO (New Orleans, La.)	362 SF	Cohn/Huseman (Landlord Reps)
Millennium Healthcare Management	Causeway Plaza I (Metairie, La.)	5,173 SF	S. Graf (Landlord Rep)
Old Town Associates	Place St. Charles (New Orleans, La.)	749 SF	B. Davis (Landlord Rep)
Omnidek	4000 Sherwood (Baton Rouge, La.)	3,217 SF	W. Ketchings (Landlord Rep)
Pride Roofing	802 Fern Street (New Orleans, La.)	980 SF	A. Huseman (Landlord Rep)
Representative Matthew Willard	The Beach at UNO (New Orleans, La.)	675 SF	Cohn/Huseman (Landlord Reps)
Serenity Hospice Services	3445 N Causeway Boulevard (Metairie, La.)	3,395 SF	S. Graf (Landlord Rep)
Southeast LA Legal Services Corporation	Orleans Tower (New Orleans, La.)	20,928 SF	B. Davis (Tenant Rep)
Subway Real Estate LLC	Hancock Whitney Center (New Orleans, La.)	2,594 SF	B. Sossaman (Landlord Rep)
Trinity Consultants Inc.	Galleria (Metairie, La.)	1,231 SF	S. Graf (Landlord Rep)
Zephyr Anesthesia	Two Lakeway (Metairie, La.)	1,530 SF	B. Sossaman (Landlord Rep)
Zurich Insurance Co.	One Lakeway (Metairie, La.)	6,673 SF	B. Sossaman (Landlord Rep)

**RETAIL LEASES**

TENANT	LOCATION	SIZE	CR BROKER(S)
Liberty Pro Insurance Services	Terry Parkway Shopping Center (Gretna, La.)	750 SF	A. Lavin (Landlord Rep)
Movie Poster Archives Inc.	Bellemeade Plaza (Gretna, La.)	1,931 SF	A. Huseman (Landlord Rep)
Viking 64 LLC dba Jersey Mike's Subs	503 Highway 30 (Gonzales, La.)	1,938 SF	E. Kramer (Tenant Rep)

**NEW LISTINGS**

PROPERTY	LOCATION	TYPE	SIZE	CR BROKER(S)
1025 St. Louis Street	New Orleans, La.	French Quarter home for sale	5,900 SF	Lavin/Wren
120 E Gloria Switch Road (Carencro)	Lafayette, La.	outparcel for sale	12.30 acres	Weber/Fawer
1510 Commercial Drive	Port Allen, La.	office/warehouse for lease	7,500 SF	W. Ketchings
1572-78 Magazine Street	New Orleans, La.	retail space for lease	1,220 SF	A. Lavin
2 Constitution Drive	West Monroe, La.	outparcel for sale	14.67 acres	Weber/Fawer
3200 Monroe Highway	Pineville, La.	outparcel for sale	1.29 acres	Weber/Fawer
4950 Promenade Boulevard	Marrero, La.	two outparcels for sale	1.27 & 2.87 acres	Weber/Fawer
5212 S Claiborne Avenue	New Orleans, La.	commercial space for lease	15,642 SF	Huseman/Cohn
545 W Prien Lake Road	Lake Charles, La.	retail space for lease	2,616 SF	Kramer/Weber
9840 Lake Forest Boulevard	New Orleans, La.	vacant land for sale	79,295 SF	A. Lavin

